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Classement de HEUDICOURT-SOUS-LES-COTEs 2025-06-22

Pilote
HENRY Gaby
AMOURETTE Denis
DELAWOERE Gregory
BETIS Frédéric
VIRIOT Sebastien
SENECHAL Laurent
BIGEARD Axelle
BETIS Maélle
RHIM Frédéric
DELAWOERE Jerome
SCHUSTER Eric
THIEBAULT Gaetan
SENECHAL Maxence
LOPE Vincent
MATERNE Laurent

Pilote
PILON Ana
PIERRAT Lou-Anne
KHALFALLAH Lolita

Pilote
OUGER David

Pilote
BOUCHY Mathys
JEUDY Alexis
JACQUEL Charlotte
ROBINET Wendy
GODEL Théo
ENGELDINGER Chloé
GODEL Lara
ENGELDINGER Margot
HERBE Nolan

Pilote
BOUCHY Maxence
GUYOU Pierre
GALAND Bonnie
GRANDIJEAN Thomas
PILON Martin
BRIANTAIS Maxine
MARCHAND Enzo
JEUDY Luce
MARION Grégory

Pilote
BRIANTAIS Tom
JEUDY Gabriel
NOEL Jean-Paul
GASSE Jérome
COUTEILLE Anthony
ENGELDINGER Damien
ROBINET Jérome
JEUDY Isabelle

Cat
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co

Cat
C1
Cl1
Cl1

Cat
C10

Cat
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2

Cat
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3

Cat
C4
C4
C4
C4
C4
C4
C4
C4

Temps 1 Temps 2 Temps 3 Résultat
Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono
Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono
Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono
Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono
Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono
Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono
Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono
Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono
Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono
Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono
Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono
Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono
Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono
Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono
Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono

Temps 1 Temps 2 Temps 3 Résultat
01:26,365 01:30,151 @ 01:23,464 01:24,914
01:44,011 01:46,153  01:50,283  01:45,082
02:51,357  02:46,772  02:39,023  02:42,897
Temps 1 Temps 2 Temps 3 Résultat
01:30,708 01:28,567 01:28,564 01:28,565
Temps 1 Temps 2 Temps 3 Résultat
01:29,659 01:24,110 = 01:23,038 01:23,574
01:28,343  01:27,635 01:25,908 01:26,771

01:34,826  01:31,939 = 01:29,825 01:30,882
01:48,564 01:34,380 = 01:35,579 01:34,979
01:36,479 01:36,334 01:33,884 01:35,109
01:47,382  01:41,513 01:36,141 01:38,827
02:02,602  01:49,927 01:45,810 01:47,868
02:25,542  01:55,169 01:50,160 01:52,664
01:44,380 02:02,882 02:01,859 01:53,119

Temps 1 Temps 2 Temps 3 Résultat
01:12,001  01:11,536 @ 01:12,507 @ 01:11,768
01:14,041  01:12,839  01:12,724 01:12,781
01:16,715 01:14,455 01:15,223  01:14,839
01:19,129  01:16,953 @ 01:17,506 01:17,229
01:20,871  01:19,343  01:19,381 01:19,362
01:26,417 01:20,681 @ 01:18,364 01:19,522
01:25,333  01:20,855 01:21,203 01:21,029

01:32,840 01:28,540 01:26,927 01:27,733
01:32,288  01:28,709 01:29,510 01:29,109

Temps 1 Temps 2 Temps 3 Résultat
ABANDON 01:10,036 = 01:09,338  01:09,687
01:10,810  01:11,315 = 99:99,999  01:11,062
01:12,042 01:11,782 = 01:10,607 01:11,194
01:15,153  01:12,391 = 01:11,682  01:12,036
01:13,641 01:12,108 = 99:99,999 01:12,874
01:16,077 = 01:14,882 = 01:14,133  01:14,507
01:18,561  01:16,023 = 01:13,907 01:14,965
01:15,662  01:15,796 @ 01:14,650 01:15,156
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707
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814
835
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950
970
951
954
956
952
967
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FEUILLETTE Aurelien
MARCHAND Nicolas
GRANDJEAN Maxime
HERBE Michel
JEUDY Benoit
GODEL Aurélien
LECONGE Laurine
LECONGE Romane
ROBINET Morgane
MARION Alexia
HERBE Maryse
MARION Martial
JEUDY Zoé
MASSON Jean-Pierre
MANGE Bernard

Pilote

PIERRAT Jean-Charles DROUILLOT_Frangois
DANIEL Morgan ANDRIC Goran
MAGNIER_Sophie STEPHANI Fabien
KHALFALLAH Fabrice GUERITOT Gregg
HENRY_Daniel FLAGET Fabrina
MATHIEU Jean-Claude GODEL _Virginie

Pilote

NOEL Mathéo GALAND_ Bonnie
VANNEQUE_Bruno BEGIN Lysiane
MUMBER _Christophe BEGIN Cédric

Pilote

COLIN_Gilles COLIN_Rénald
ANDRIC_Goran DANIEL-Morgan

Pilote
DANIEL Matheo
STEPHANI Bruno
MUMBER Calvin
OUGER David
TOULY Hervé
BERG John
GODEL Jérome
CALBAC Mathieu
BEGIN Lysiane
BERG Titouan

Pilote
MUMBER Cédric
MONTEMONT Léo
BERG Lubin
OUGER Mathéo
BERG Danny
GASSERT Nicolas
RIPPA Armin
WAGNER Louis
VEUILLET Maouro
VEUILLET Marius

C4
C4
C4
C4
C4
C4
C4
C4
C4
C4
C4
C4
C4
C4
C4

Cat
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5

Cat
Cé6
Cé6
Cé6

Cat
C7
C7

Cat
C8
C8
C8
C8
C8
C8
C8
C8
C8
C8

Cat
C9A
C9A
C9A
C9A
C9A
C9A
C9A
C9A
C9A
C9A

01:19,773
01:19,669
01:19,902
01:20,463
01:20,928
02:17,902
01:22,133
01:26,145
01:25,159
01:24,376
01:24,978
01:29,353
01:33,398
01:39,519
01:48,556

Temps 1
01:18,594
01:21,100
01:22,384
01:28,199
01:43,331
01:49,105

Temps 1
01:11,860
01:21,865
01:20,749

Temps 1
01:34,259
01:23,728

Temps 1
01:26,737
01:26,585
01:29,204
01:32,207
01:37,649
01:37,395
01:42,303
01:38,503
01:55,092
01:58,239

Temps 1
01:36,785
01:37,619
01:40,440
01:40,999
01:53,290
01:58,702
01:53,363
01:57,350
02:00,347
01:59,174

01:16,774
01:17,633
01:18,001
01:18,017
01:19,181
01:20,717
01:21,559
01:22,609
01:23,004
01:24,471
01:23,740
01:25,330
01:30,470
01:40,312
01:44,496

Temps 2
01:19,233
01:19,578
01:22,904
01:27,568
01:38,216
01:40,432

Temps 2
01:12,868
01:19,381
02:44,122

Temps 2
01:16,659
01:21,409

Temps 2
01:26,423
01:25,421
01:28,600
01:31,062
01:33,732
01:35,573
01:36,703
01:38,827
01:48,748
01:51,347

Temps 2
01:35,022
01:37,077
01:39,261
01:42,649
01:49,952
01:52,933
01:52,723
01:51,564
01:56,080
01:58,546

01:14,568
01:16,468
01:17,618
01:19,309
01:18,972
01:19,848
01:19,092
01:20,138
01:20,733
01:21,919
99:99,999
01:24,578
01:29,364
01:36,357
01:42,665

Temps 3
01:17,224
01:19,385
01:21,166
01:26,264
01:37,368
01:41,032

Temps 3
01:11,569
01:20,016
01:20,536

Temps 3
01:16,190
01:32,871

Temps 3
01:24,520
01:25,685
01:27,985
01:30,409
01:34,364
01:33,886
01:39,185
01:37,549
01:49,240
01:47,534

Temps 3
01:33,310
01:33,337
01:38,146
01:40,249
01:45,801
01:49,706
99:99,999
99:99,999
01:57,781
01:56,735

01:15,671
01:17,050
01:17,809
01:18,663
01:19,076
01:20,282
01:20,325
01:21,373
01:21,868
01:23,147
01:24,359
01:24,954
01:29,917
01:37,938
01:43,580

Résultat
01:17,909
01:19,481
01:21,775
01:26,916
01:37,792
01:40,732

Résultat
01:11,714
01:19,698
01:20,642

Résultat
01:16,424
01:22,568

Résultat
01:25,471
01:25,553
01:28,292
01:30,735
01:34,048
01:34,729
01:37,944
01:38,026
01:48,994
01:49,440

Résultat
01:34,166
01:35,207
01:38,703
01:40,624
01:47,876
01:51,319
01:53,043
01:54,457
01:56,930
01:57,640



